
2017	Parkway	Central	Band	Art	&	Craft	Fair	Committee	List	
	 	
Craft	Fair	Committee	Chairman	 	 	
Miranda	Edelstein	 	 	 	 314-377-3949	 	 	 boymom3@gmail.com	
Denise	Kirkham	-	Shadow			 	 	 636-634-6835	 	 	 denisekirkham@yahoo.com	
	
Vendor		
Melissa	Heberle	-	Chair	 	 	 	 314-550-0822	 	 	 heberle26@gmail.com	
Stacy	Perry	-	Shadow	 	 	 	 314-503-6521	 	 	 jsperry497@gmail.com	
	
Treasurer	 	 	
Pamela	Welker	 	 	 	 	 314-803-1165	 	 	 ptwelk@hotmail.com	
	
Volunteer	
Jeanette	Peevers		 	 	 	 734-434-8437	 	 	 jeanette.peevers@gmail.com	
	
Facilities	&	Security	/	Set-up	&	Tear-down	
Chris	Slagle	-	Chair	 	 	 	 314-540-3801	 	 	 chrisslagle@yahoo.com	
Roby	Blasini	-	Shadow	 	 	 	 314-402-8142	 	 	 fiuman19@yahoo.com	
Richard	Chasnoff	-	Shadow	 	 	 314-283-9634	 	 	 Richard.Chasnoff@gmail.com	
Larry	Lester	-	Shadow	 	 	 	 972-342-8671	 	 	 larrylester1960@gmail.com	
	 	
Parking	
Ted	Campbell	–	Co-Chair	 	 	 	 636-368-6201	 	 	 campbellted12@yahoo.com	
Richard	Alport	–	Co-Chair	 	 	 	 314-882-9772	 	 	 rlalport@att.net	
	
Bake	Sale	
Tricia	Skinner	–	Chair	 	 	 	 314-954-3361	 	 	 triciajskinner@gmail.com	
Laura	Manion	–	Shadow	 	 	 	 314-753-6864	 	 	 laura@manions.net	
	
Concessions	
Stephanie	Alport	–	Co-Chair	 	 	 636-532-2692	 	 	 sbalport@att.net	
Shanna	Hughes-Collins	-	Co-Chair		 	 	 314-498-3812	 	 	 shannarcollins@yahoo.com	
Terri	Shukri	–	Co-Chair	 	 	 	 214-356-2431	 	 	 shukritex@hotmail.com	
Brian	Collins	-	Committee																																																		314-359-9187																																							brian1989@yahoo.com	
Tina	Warhover	–	Committee	 	 	 314-434-9930	 	 	 Tina.warhover@catalina.com	
	
Hospitality	 	 	
Ann	Marie	LaRue	–	Chair	 	 	 	 314-313-3404	 	 	 annlarue01@gmail.com	
Nancy	Kessler	–	Shadow	 	 	 	 314-409-0843	 	 	 nancykessler@gmail.com	
Aidong	Cheng	–	Shadow	 	 	 	 919-675-9089	 	 	 aidongcheng@gmail.com	
	
Publicity	
Jan	Goldman	–	Co-Chair	 	 	 	 303-819-8800	 	 	 vegasjan@yahoo.com	
Mary	Flanagan-Dean	–	Co-Chair	 	 	 314-920-9565	 	 	 mary.flanagan-dean@thehartford.com	
Lisa	Cunningham	–	Committee		 	 	 314-691-3347	 	 	 lisac@foxstl.com	
	
Raffle	
Julie	Campbell	-	Chair	 	 	 	 314-341-0661	 	 	 jcampbell336@gmail.com	
Liz	Harry	–	Committee	 	 	 	 314-348-5348	 	 	 biliz@sbcglobal.net	
	
Signs	 	 	 	 	 	 	
Kay	Bunn	–	Co-Chair	 	 	 	 636-751-7086	 	 	 kay_bunn@hotmail.com	
Jim	Bunn	–	Co-Chair	 	 	 	 636-346-1941	 	 	 bunn_jim@hotmail.com	
Carrie	Sheridan	-	Committee	 	 	 314-422-9560	 	 	 carrie.sheridan@yahoo.com	
	
50/50	
Lauri	Gersteneker	-	Chair	 	 	 	 913-634-1016	 	 	 lgersteneker@yahoo.com	
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